O Tarkett

TERRA | TERRA 09 SGS

TEXHUHECKUNE XAPAKTEPUCTUKWN U YCJTOBUNA SKCTIJTYATALUNN

XAPAKTEPUCTUKN

XapakTepucTtuka

Twn ocHoBbl (Oy61b)

BbicoTa BOpcCa

Bec

KonnyecTBO ToYeK (TOoYek/M?)

OnnHa

LWunpwnHa

ObWwasa ToNWmMHa

Tvn pnu3anHa

Knacc npuMmeHeHuns 6bIToBOWN

Tnn nokpbITNA

CocTas Bopca

dopmaT

dopmMaT oTpesKa

Twnn oCHOBBI

3HavyeHune

JlaTekc

7 MM

1400 r/m?

288

170 cm

120 cm

8 MM

JInHenHbIn

22

TkaHoe

80%PP 20%PES

Kosep

Kosep

OoKyT



